APP-129788

APP-129792

APP-129797
APP-129798

APP-129799

APP-129784

APP-129766

APP-129768

APP-129770

APP-129790

APP-129790

Paroa Trust
Niblett, Bradley Hape

Kuru Crushing Limited
William Koro Henderson Whanau
Trust

Cavan Downs Trust; Jennifer Ruth
Kells, Ryan Victor Kells and
Bridget Georgina Chrystall

Mirpur Horticulture Limited
MacDougall Family Trust
John Frizzell Family Trust
Windermere Orchard Limited
Horiana Downs Limited

Horiana Downs Limited

Replace

New

Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace
Replace

Replace

237

295

295
292

272

295

237

237

237

295

295



Te Kahu Road, Mohaka Township Road, and Nakis 17/06/2024
Roads, Mohaka

Mohaka River - Adj 3649 State Highway 2, 17/06/2024
Raupunga

468 Kakariki Farm Road, Kotemaori 17/06/2024
66 St Georges Road, Hastings 17/06/2024
165 School Road, Takapau 18/06/2024
56 Wai Station Road, Nuhaka 20/06/2024
1268 Ada Street, Hastings 21/06/2024
230 St Georges Road North, Hastings 21/06/2024
234 St Georges Road, Hastings 21/06/2024
53 Harper Road and 422 Te Apiti Road, 21/06/2024
Waimarama

53 Harper Road, Waimarama 21/06/2024



AUTH-117189-02

AUTH-117129-01

AUTH-127238-01

AUTH-127241-01

AUTH-127438-01

AUTH-120812-01

AUTH-120812-01

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent
Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent

Resource Consent



to take water from a gallery structure (well no. 3710) adjacent to the Mohaka River via

a submersible pump to irrigate 38.5 hectares of pasture
To carry out excavation works within 6m of the Mohaka River

To carry out gravel excavation works in the bed of the Mohaka River

To discharge secondary treated domestic effluent from 3 x two-bedroom dwellings
plus 3 x four-bedroom dwellings, into the ground in circumstances where
contaminants (or any other contaminants emanating as a result of natural processes

from those contaminants) mav enter water
To operate a farm inside the Porangahau DIN exceeding sub-catchment

to take water from the Waimaunu Stream to irrigate 3.2 hectares of pip fruit and 2.1
hectares of kiwifruit

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 1736 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 7.9
ha of orchard and for spray filling

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 15605 (100 mm) to irrigate 4.5 hectares
of orchard

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 15453 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate
13.3 hectares of pip fruit, and for spray fill purposes

to take and use water from the Puhokio Stream to irrigate 40 hectares of crops

to take and use water from the Puhokio Stream to irrigate 40 hectares of crops



