Applications Received - from 17-Jun-20			
IRISID	Applicant Names	Application Purpose	Officer Responsible
APP-129788	Paroa Trust	Replace	237
APP-129792	Niblett, Bradley Hape	New	295
APP-129797	Kuru Crushing Limited	New	295
APP-129798	William Koro Henderson Whanau Trust	New	292
APP-129799	Cavan Downs Trust; Jennifer Ruth Kells, Ryan Victor Kells and Bridget Georgina Chrystall	New	272
APP-129784	Mirpur Horticulture Limited	Replace	295
APP-129766	MacDougall Family Trust	Replace	237
APP-129768	John Frizzell Family Trust	Replace	237
APP-129770	Windermere Orchard Limited	Replace	237
APP-129790	Horiana Downs Limited	Replace	295
APP-129790	Horiana Downs Limited	Replace	295

)24 to 24-Jun-2024			
Address of Activity	s88 Complete / Received Date		
Te Kahu Road, Mohaka Township Road, and Nakis Roads, Mohaka	17/06/2024		
Mohaka River - Adj 3649 State Highway 2, Raupunga	17/06/2024		
468 Kakariki Farm Road, Kotemaori	17/06/2024		
66 St Georges Road, Hastings	17/06/2024		
165 School Road, Takapau	18/06/2024		
56 Wai Station Road, Nuhaka	20/06/2024		
1268 Ada Street, Hastings	21/06/2024		
230 St Georges Road North, Hastings	21/06/2024		
234 St Georges Road, Hastings	21/06/2024		
53 Harper Road and 422 Te Apiti Road, Waimarama	21/06/2024		
53 Harper Road, Waimārama	21/06/2024		

Previous Authorisation IRISID	Application Type	
AUTH-117189-02	Resource Consent	
	Resource Consent	
AUTH-117129-01	Resource Consent	
AUTH-127238-01	Resource Consent	
AUTH-127241-01	Resource Consent	
AUTH-127438-01	Resource Consent	
AUTH-120812-01	Resource Consent	
AUTH-120812-01	Resource Consent	

Description

to take water from a gallery structure (well no. 3710) adjacent to the Mohaka River via a submersible pump to irrigate 38.5 hectares of pasture To carry out excavation works within 6m of the Mohaka River

To carry out gravel excavation works in the bed of the Mohaka River

To discharge secondary treated domestic effluent from 3 x two-bedroom dwellings plus 3 x four-bedroom dwellings, into the ground in circumstances where contaminants (or any other contaminants emanating as a result of natural processes

from those contaminants) may enter water

To operate a farm inside the Porangahau DIN exceeding sub-catchment

to take water from the Waimaunu Stream to irrigate 3.2 hectares of pip fruit and 2.1 hectares of kiwifruit

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 1736 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 7.9 ha of orchard and for spray filling

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 15605 (100 mm) to irrigate 4.5 hectares of orchard

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 15453 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 13.3 hectares of pip fruit, and for spray fill purposes

to take and use water from the Puhokio Stream to irrigate 40 hectares of crops

to take and use water from the Puhokio Stream to irrigate 40 hectares of crops